
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 21 September 2021

M M1/2/3 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NANGAR TAZ Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 16/09/2021, R10, M 2M 8P 2M M2/2/1S. Lockhart 493199 6/0240

 2 EMMA SAID Weighted points score BGC, 09/06/2021, R5, 2 6P 1P 1P M2/1/1D. Gilroy 487416 14/0207

 3 GOLDEN PICTURE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 7P M2/2/2M. Wilkes 488462 4/0114

 4 HUNTER KINGSBRAE Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 16/09/2021, R10, M 3M 4P 4P M3/1S. Mcdiarmid 489735 16/0143

 5 PIRATA 1 Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 5P M3/2D. Gilroy 488928 4/0132

 6 SAINT PABLO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R10, M 8M 7P 5M M3/1A. Bunney 490425 7/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 21 September 2021

P 4/5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT BELLA Last start placegetter CAS, 16/09/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 2P 4/1/1T. Duncan 526895 6/4240

 2 MR. BARACK Last start winner LIS, 14/09/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 5P 5/3K. Boan 536393 2/1148

 3 JACKIE'S CHOICE Last start winner CAS, 09/09/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4L. Walker 539041 1/0142

 4 MR. ALI Last start winner LIS, 14/09/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 8P 5/4K. Boan 536392 1/0100

 5 MR. MURPHY Last start winner LIS, 14/09/2021, R2, P 1P 6P 5P 5/4K. Boan 536396 1/074

 6 MARION'S REGRET Last start placegetter LIS, 14/09/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 6P 5/1G. Hancock 498590 11/10177

 7 WILD AMBITION 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 14/09/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 7P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6108

 8 EXHILARTES Dropping in grade LIS, 13/07/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1J. Gallaway 526379 5/4190

 9 TREKKING Weighted points score WAU, 21/07/2021, R1, P 4P 8P (BDN)P 5/1J. King 526380 5/4192

 10 MISS ENSBY Weighted points score LIS, 16/02/2021, R3, P 7P 1M 3P 5/2G. Hancock 487566 4/2173

 11 ROSETTA MISS Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R3, P 4P (FEL)P 2P 5/4K. Boan 528328 1/0141

 12 CROWN TINA Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 4P 5/2C. Lombe 525241 3/2129

 13 GO PATTY GO Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 8P 5/4S. Lockhart 532112 1/0120

 14 MACIE BOURBON Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1C. Supple 530557 9/8117

 15 FERNANDO DIVA Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 7P 5/3T. Jordan 538617 2/1117

 16 DETECTIVE DECKER Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 8P 5/3S. Staples 532280 2/1114

 17 TRACIES TREASURE Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 8P 5/3C. Smith 507279 2/1111

 18 WHAT A WASTE Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1D. Watts 530559 4/3111

 19 WINK WINK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 02/09/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 7P 5/2D. Gilroy 520506 3/2111

 20 ZELLWEGER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 7P 5/3S. Lockhart 521501 2/1108

 21 HE'S DEADLY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 7P 5/2C. Smith 497385 3/290

 22 SAINT PABLO 3 Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R10, M 8M 7P 5M 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/572

 23 CROWN ARMANI Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4D. Gilroy 525243 1/066

 24 MISS ALYSSA Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4J. Northfield 500307 1/066

 25 IN THE TALK 1 Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4T. Duncan 534137 1/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 21 September 2021

P 5 259 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 MR. BARACK Last start winner LIS, 14/09/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 5P 5/3K. Boan 536393 2/1148

 2 JACKIE'S CHOICE Last start winner CAS, 09/09/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4L. Walker 539041 1/0142

 3 MR. ALI Last start winner LIS, 14/09/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 8P 5/4K. Boan 536392 1/0100

 4 MR. MURPHY Last start winner LIS, 14/09/2021, R2, P 1P 6P 5P 5/4K. Boan 536396 1/074

 5 MARION'S REGRET Last start placegetter LIS, 14/09/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 6P 5/1G. Hancock 498590 11/10177

 6 WILD AMBITION 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 14/09/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 7P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6108

 7 EXHILARTES Dropping in grade LIS, 13/07/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1J. Gallaway 526379 5/4190

 8 TREKKING Weighted points score WAU, 21/07/2021, R1, P 4P 8P (BDN)P 5/1J. King 526380 5/4192

 9 MISS ENSBY Weighted points score LIS, 16/02/2021, R3, P 7P 1M 3P 5/2G. Hancock 487566 4/2173

 10 ROSETTA MISS Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R3, P 4P (FEL)P 2P 5/4K. Boan 528328 1/0141

 11 CROWN TINA Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 4P 5/2C. Lombe 525241 3/2129

 12 GO PATTY GO Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 8P 5/4S. Lockhart 532112 1/0120

 13 MACIE BOURBON Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1C. Supple 530557 9/8117

 14 FERNANDO DIVA Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 7P 5/3T. Jordan 538617 2/1117

 15 DETECTIVE DECKER Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 8P 5/3S. Staples 532280 2/1114

 16 WHAT A WASTE Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1D. Watts 530559 4/3111

 17 TRACIES TREASURE Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 8P 5/3C. Smith 507279 2/1111

 18 WINK WINK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 02/09/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 7P 5/2D. Gilroy 520506 3/2111

 19 ZELLWEGER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 7P 5/3S. Lockhart 521501 2/1108

 20 HE'S DEADLY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 7P 5/2C. Smith 497385 3/290

 21 SAINT PABLO 3 Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R10, M 8M 7P 5M 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/572

 22 MISS ALYSSA Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4J. Northfield 500307 1/066

 23 CROWN ARMANI Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4D. Gilroy 525243 1/066

 24 IN THE TALK 1 Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4T. Duncan 534137 1/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 21 September 2021

P FFA 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BEAUREGARD Last start placegetter LIS, 14/09/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2F. Hancock 528879 12/11390

 2 NANDO FLYER Weighted points score LIS, 24/08/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 1P 1/1K. Boan 536997 9/8249

 3 KINGSBRAE TREVOR Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 3P 2/1/1G. Gardner 498524 10/9258

 4 MISS COLA Weighted points score CAS, 02/09/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 5P 2/1/1C. Supple 499514 13/12234

 5 IRRITATE Last start winner LIS, 14/09/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2S. Lockhart 499515 11/10300

 6 JACKIE'S YOYO Last start winner CAS, 16/09/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 6P 3/1/2L. Walker 507382 18/17216

 7 STIGMATIZE Last start placegetter LIS, 14/09/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 3P 3/1/2S. Staples 522143 11/10255

 8 MR. DENZEL Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 1P 3/1/1K. Boan 536395 6/5159
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 21 September 2021

P MDN 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOLLY'S WAY Last start placegetter LIS, 14/09/2021, R2, P 3P M/1J. Northfield 539567 0/0117

 2 EVERLAST LAD Last start placegetter LIS, 14/09/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 6P M/1B. Ellis 538652 0/091

 3 CANEFIELD QUEEN Last start placegetter LIS, 14/09/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 4P M/1K. Boan 537003 0/084

 4 ROBELL SKY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 02/09/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 2P M/1B. Ellis 542708 0/084

 5 OUR MISTY GIRL First start M/1A. Bunney 528245 0/00

 6 RUMBLING RUBY First start M/1J. Northfield 539568 0/00

 7 JUST SLICK Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 14/09/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 4P M/1K. Boan 536386 0/048

 8 GYPSY ROAD Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 14/09/2021, R2, P 7P M/1B. Northfield 541434 0/033

 9 UNDIVIDED Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 14/09/2021, R1, P 8P M/1B. Northfield 541429 0/025

 10 ROBELL SKYLA Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R1, P 4P 6P M/1B. Ellis 542706 0/052

 11 VERY VERY MUCH Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R2, P 6P 7P M/1S. Lockhart 540527 0/039

 12 COUNTRY SPOCK Weighted points score GRA, 08/09/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 6P M/1S. Keep 539099 0/038

 13 ROBELL SOPHIA Weighted points score GRA, 01/09/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 8P M/1B. Ellis 542704 0/036

 14 POP'S LUCK Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R2, P 8P 8P M/1S. Ellem 532535 0/026
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 21 September 2021

P 5 420 NONE
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 1 BUTTERFLY KISSES Last start winner LIS, 14/09/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1D. Bates 528630 4/3204

 2 FERNANDO MIMMA Last start winner LIS, 14/09/2021, R6, P 1P 5P 5P 5/2P. Lavis 537064 3/2192

 3 EXTRA NANDO Last start winner LIS, 14/09/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 5P 5/2K. Boan 536389 3/2147

 4 FERNANDO MILA Last start winner CRN, 13/08/2021, R1 1P 2P 3P 5/4P. Lavis 537058 1/0138

 5 MISS INTEGRITY Last start placegetter LIS, 14/09/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 1P 5/2R. Andrews 539361 4/2162

 6 PIRATA 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 14/09/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4D. Gilroy 488928 4/0132

 7 FIRST BEAT Last start placegetter LIS, 14/09/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 8P 5/3S. Staples 528377 2/1129

 8 WILD AMBITION 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 14/09/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 7P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6108

 9 OUR SASSY NYRAH Last start placegetter LIS, 14/09/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 8P 5/3D. Bates 526992 2/196

 10 SLASHING SUNNY Weighted points score LIS, 17/08/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 1P 5/3W. Bowen 537314 2/1165

 11 BLACKPOOL GRACE Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 7P 5/2T. Duncan 527064 4/2153

 12 HELLO RUMBLE Weighted points score CAS, 02/09/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 4P 5/2S. Lockhart 530583 4/2120

 13 GOLDEN PICTURE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 7P 5/3M. Wilkes 488462 4/1114

 14 WINK WINK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 02/09/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 7P 5/2D. Gilroy 520506 3/2111

 15 ZELLWEGER 1 Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 7P 5/3S. Lockhart 521501 2/1108

 16 HOOKS AND RIDE Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 5/4A. Newstead 534595 1/0105

 17 LADY ZELEMAR Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 4P 5/3K. Boan 536391 2/1102

 18 HE'S DEADLY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 7P 5/2C. Smith 497385 3/290

 19 GRAND SAM Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4K. Boan 537007 1/087

 20 SAINT PABLO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R10, M 8M 7P 5M 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/572

 21 CINDY SWANS 2 Weighted points score LIS, 07/09/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 3/069

 22 IN THE TALK 2 Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4T. Duncan 534137 1/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 21 September 2021

P FFA 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SARGENT VOIGHT Last start winner LIS, 07/09/2021, R10, P 1P 3P 5P 2/1/2K. Boan 536387 7/6288

 2 DOUBLE ACE Weighted points score LIS, 07/09/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 1P 2/1/1K. Boan 536390 7/6264

 3 PHANTOM CLYDE Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 7P 2/1/1M. Ross 507484 16/11237

 4 GREB'S DRINKING Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 4P 3/1/1R. Andrews 498392 35/31237

 5 ANOTHER DAY Weighted points score CAS, 22/07/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 6P 3/1/2C. Gardoll 528436 7/5204

 6 MR. BLASTER Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 4/1/1C. Mcphee 520485 9/4129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 21 September 2021

P 5 520 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOPHIE ZARR WREN Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1P 5/2R. Gardoll 537226 3/2258

 2 PHANTOM CRUISE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 2P 5/3M. Ross 500844 2/1210

 3 IMPERIAL CLUB Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/4C. Supple 529988 2/0186

 4 MAGIC SPRY Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 8P 5/2J. Antonelli 529624 3/2141

 5 BROADWAY STUNNER Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 4P 5/4C. Carragher 522185 1/0135

 6 ENERGETIC CLOUD Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 5P 5/4G. Lowe 539146 1/0125

 7 SIMPLY SLICK Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 6P 5/3T. Duncan 537387 2/184

 8 MIXED BAG Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6P 5/4W. Bowen 508880 2/081

 9 CINDY SWANS 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 5P 5/2S. Lockhart 533610 3/269
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 21 September 2021

P M 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JUST ASK JAMIE Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 16/09/2021, R2, P 4P M/1J. Northfield 539570 0/058

 2 HYPERDRIVE Weighted points score LIS, 07/09/2021, R2, P 4P 7P M/1A. Newstead 534596 0/048
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 1 ALL HANDS OFF Last start winner LIS, 07/09/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 1P 1/2F. Swain 508190 22/19277

10 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 17 September 2021 - 07:41 AM WST
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P 2 520 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 HORACE Last start winner GRA, 15/09/2021, R7, P 1P 4P 1P 2/1/2F. Hancock 532596 8/6303
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 1 ROCKSTAR REBEL Last start placegetter CAS, 16/09/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 3P 4/1/1R. Andrews 526197 7/4210

 2 TRIBAL MAGIC Dropping in grade LIS, 07/09/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 3P 4/1/2F. Swain 508189 12/9202

 3 BLANCO BOY Weighted points score LIS, 07/09/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/1S. Keep 495499 12/6168
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 1 PHANTOM CRUISE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 2P 5/3M. Ross 500844 2/1210
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